ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
W3G300-ER38-45 ebmpapst 27.5V DC Axial
Fan
SKU: W3G300-ER38-45
Price: $382.39
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
-fan/
Product Description
The ebmpapst W3G300-ER38-45 is a DC Axial Fan with a 300mm diameter. It operates on
27.5VDC, drawing 12.2A of current and consuming 335W of power. The fan achieves a speed of
3320 RPM. With a lightweight design and a motor size of 74, it is built with a PP plastic housing
and a PBT plastic impeller. This fan is suitable for various applications, including bus water tank
condensers.
W3G300-ER38-45 Fan Parameters
Model: W3G300-ER38-45
Manufacturer: ebmpapst
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 300 mm diameter
Rated Voltage: 27.5 VDC
Current Draw: 12.2 A
Power Input: 335 W
Fan Speed: 3320 RPM
Weight: 2.5 kg
Termination: Lead Wires
Housing Material: PP plastic
Impeller Material: PBT plastic
Operating Temperature: -40 to 70 °C
Application: Bus water tank condensers.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: